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INFORMATION 
 Exhibition Name APU AUTUMN 2020  
 Closing date 1st September 2020  
 PSA Patronage 2020-321  
 Salon Chairman YAP JEE NA SANDIE  
 Email  peacock@photovivo.com  
 URL  autumn.asiapu.com   
     
 Color  292  images  
 Mono  287  images  
 Travel  267  images  
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JUDGES   
PIDC         OPEN CHUTCHAWANTIPAKORN WARANUN THAILAND 

  WOO HONG SANG MALAYSIA 
  CHUTCHAWANTIPAKORN VANNEE THAILAND 
     

PIDM OPEN CHUTCHAWANTIPAKORN WARANUN THAILAND 
  WOO HONG SANG MALAYSIA 
  MEYERHOEFER GABRIELE GERMANY 
     

PTD COLOR CHUTCHAWANTIPAKORN WARANUN THAILAND 
  WOO HONG SANG MALAYSIA 
  CHUTCHAWANTIPAKORN VANNEE THAILAND 
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 Country Total Entrant Total Image 

 Australia 3 36 

 Bangladesh 1 12 

 Bosnia and Herzegovina 1 12 

 Canada 3 36 

 China 8 96 

 England 1 8 

 Germany 4 48 

 Hong Kong 6 68 

 Hungary 1 12 

 India 8 92 

 Indonesia 1 12 

 Macau 3 36 

 Malaysia 4 48 

 Malta 1 12 

 Myanmar 1 12 

 Netherlands 1 12 

 Norway 1 12 

 Romania 1 12 

 Russian Federation 1 12 

 Singapore 6 72 

 Slovenia 1 12 

 Sri Lanka 1 11 

 Taiwan 2 23 

 Ukraine 1 8 

 USA 14 152 

 Vietnam 1 12 
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 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Hung 
Yuk Fung 
Garius Hong Kong Winter Fishing 2 PSA Gold Medal 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Chan Ching Ching Hong Kong The Goat Lady APU Gold Medal 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Che Arnaldo Paulo Hong Kong The Widow And The Orphan 4 APU Gold Medal 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Dao Le Chau Vietnam Covic School 19 #  1 APU Gold Medal 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Kamal Syed Bangladesh Baba Loknath Rakher Upobash11 APU Gold Medal 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Leung Sally Hong Kong Fly Away APU Gold Medal 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Leung Sally Hong Kong Waiting In The Snow APU Gold Medal 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Patel Dilip USA All Honour To Our Lord APU Gold Medal 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Tan Lee Eng Singapore Tribal Lady 4 APU Gold Medal 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Yeoh Fendy P.C. Indonesia Dog Photographer APU Gold Medal 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Yuen Hung Kam Australia Full Strength Trial APU Gold Medal 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Chan Ching Ching Hong Kong Happy Hour APU Merit Award E-Certificate 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Chan Ching Ching Hong Kong Tribal Children APU Merit Award E-Certificate 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Che Arnaldo Paulo Hong Kong Buddhist Festival 1 APU Merit Award E-Certificate 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Che Arnaldo Paulo Hong Kong Do Not Run 4 APU Merit Award E-Certificate 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Dao Le Chau Vietnam Fisherman-4 APU Merit Award E-Certificate 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Dao Le Chau Vietnam Hoa Coi 1 APU Merit Award E-Certificate 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Huang Woodpecker Taiwan Beauty Pound Millet Mochi APU Merit Award E-Certificate 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Hung 
Yuk Fung 
Garius Hong Kong Big Leap APU Merit Award E-Certificate 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Hung 
Yuk Fung 
Garius Hong Kong Snow Horses 3 APU Merit Award E-Certificate 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Keel David England Mami Sato Jumps Into The Lead APU Merit Award E-Certificate 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Kwan Phillip Canada Tern Landing 231 APU Merit Award E-Certificate 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Nagy Lajos Romania Bee Eaters In Love 03 APU Merit Award E-Certificate 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Patel Dilip USA Mist In Golden Light APU Merit Award E-Certificate 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Patel Dilip USA Tribulation APU Merit Award E-Certificate 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Sun Chengbo China Near The Mountain And By The River APU Merit Award E-Certificate 
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 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Tan Song Chuan Malaysia Enjor Morning Scene APU Merit Award E-Certificate 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Tay 
David Poey 
Cher Singapore Distracted Man APU Merit Award E-Certificate 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Wong Yan China I Will Send You Home APU Merit Award E-Certificate 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Zheng Kai China Autumn Musical Note APU Merit Award E-Certificate 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Zheng Kai China Herd Horses APU Merit Award E-Certificate 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Agapov Sergey 
Russian 
Federation A Large Migration Of Wildebeest 2 APU Honor Mention E-Certificate 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Agapov Sergey 
Russian 
Federation The Great Migration Of Wildebeest 2 APU Honor Mention E-Certificate 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Boike Margaret USA Dragon Fly Tail Up APU Honor Mention E-Certificate 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Chan Ching Ching Hong Kong Struggle For Own Space APU Honor Mention E-Certificate 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Che Arnaldo Paulo Hong Kong Festival Lembah Baliem 4 APU Honor Mention E-Certificate 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Cheng Wen-Pin Taiwan Work APU Honor Mention E-Certificate 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Cufar Aleksander Slovenia Frog-P1000 APU Honor Mention E-Certificate 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Hung 
Yuk Fung 
Garius Hong Kong Walias Juniors APU Honor Mention E-Certificate 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Leung Sally Hong Kong Brick By Brick APU Honor Mention E-Certificate 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Tan Lee Eng Singapore Vietnam Beauty 1 APU Honor Mention E-Certificate 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Tong Jiangchuan China Buying Girl APU Honor Mention E-Certificate 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Trek Shehan Sri Lanka Child 5 APU Honor Mention E-Certificate 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Trek Shehan Sri Lanka Sceen At The Sunset APU Honor Mention E-Certificate 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Yuen Hung Kam Australia Roaring Buggies APU Honor Mention E-Certificate 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Zhou Jingbiao China Nostalgia APU Honor Mention E-Certificate 

       

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Hung 
Yuk Fung 
Garius Hong Kong Running Horses 1 PSA Gold Medal 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Chan Ching Ching Hong Kong Happy Harvest APU Gold Medal 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Chan Hugo USA Drive Out APU Gold Medal 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Che Arnaldo Paulo Hong Kong Carthusian Monastery 1 APU Gold Medal 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Hammer Peter Australia Towards Flinders Street Station APU Gold Medal 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Leung Sally Hong Kong Busy Day APU Gold Medal 
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 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Sinha Barun India Madhuri No 24 APU Gold Medal 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Sun Chengbo China Walk Into The Sunshine APU Gold Medal 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Tay 
David Poey 
Cher Singapore Fishing In Myanmar APU Gold Medal 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Yeoh Fendy P.C. Indonesia Reflection Of Umbrella APU Gold Medal 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Zhou Jingbiao China It's Raining APU Gold Medal 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Bhattacharya Arunava India Playing Violin APU Merit Award E-Certificate 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Che Arnaldo Paulo Hong Kong Brickfield 1 APU Merit Award E-Certificate 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Che Arnaldo Paulo Hong Kong Tomb Raider APU Merit Award E-Certificate 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Choi Lewis K. Y. Hong Kong Fish Can Fly 2 APU Merit Award E-Certificate 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Heng Zee Kek Singapore Three Spider Ladies APU Merit Award E-Certificate 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Hung 
Yuk Fung 
Garius Hong Kong Head Potters 3 APU Merit Award E-Certificate 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Hung 
Yuk Fung 
Garius Hong Kong Rising Stars Of Football APU Merit Award E-Certificate 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Keel David England Mami Sato Stretching Out APU Merit Award E-Certificate 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Khot Husna India Eyes Of Hope 1 APU Merit Award E-Certificate 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Li Chunling China Winter Warm Sun 1 APU Merit Award E-Certificate 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Mei Rick USA Out Working APU Merit Award E-Certificate 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Pal Udayan Sankar India Chequered APU Merit Award E-Certificate 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Patel Dilip USA Rays To Leadership APU Merit Award E-Certificate 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Sinha Barun India Madhuri No 12 APU Merit Award E-Certificate 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Tay 
David Poey 
Cher Singapore Huian Fisherwomen APU Merit Award E-Certificate 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Trek Shehan Sri Lanka Mother 3 APU Merit Award E-Certificate 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Wong Yan China In The Rain APU Merit Award E-Certificate 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Yee Pui-Chung Singapore Ava Monk Under Holy Tree APU Merit Award E-Certificate 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Yee Pui-Chung Singapore Walk Down Pavement APU Merit Award E-Certificate 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Zheng Kai China Moonlight APU Merit Award E-Certificate 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Cufar Aleksander Slovenia M-505 APU Honor Mention E-Certificate 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Htet Hein Singapore Lady In Red 10 APU Honor Mention E-Certificate 
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 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Ling Yongxiong Australia Morning Mist 13 APU Honor Mention E-Certificate 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Mei Rick USA The Priest APU Honor Mention E-Certificate 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Patel Dilip USA Carer With Group APU Honor Mention E-Certificate 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Patel Dilip USA Holy Rays Mono APU Honor Mention E-Certificate 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Sinha Barun India Madhuri No 20  APU Honor Mention E-Certificate 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Tang Chan Seng Macau Classical Beauty 3 APU Honor Mention E-Certificate 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Tay 
David Poey 
Cher Singapore Living In Poverty APU Honor Mention E-Certificate 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Thwaits Yun USA Tread Waves APU Honor Mention E-Certificate 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Tran Sa Kim USA Dendelion Seeds  Under  The Wind APU Honor Mention E-Certificate 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Xu Xiaomei China Co Work APU Honor Mention E-Certificate 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Yee Pui-Chung Singapore Lishui Two Boats APU Honor Mention E-Certificate 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Yeoh Jin Huat Malaysia Bird Cage Maker APU Honor Mention E-Certificate 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Yeoh Jin Huat Malaysia Couple Daily Jobs APU Honor Mention E-Certificate 

       

 
PTD PHOTO TRAVEL 
(COLOR) Chan Ching Ching Hong Kong The Desert With Water PSA Gold Medal 

 
PTD PHOTO TRAVEL 
(COLOR) Choi Lewis K. Y. Hong Kong Dusk City APU Gold Medal 

 
PTD PHOTO TRAVEL 
(COLOR) Cufar Aleksander Slovenia Winter-D288 APU Gold Medal 

 
PTD PHOTO TRAVEL 
(COLOR) Dao Le Chau Vietnam Banh Beo Ra Lo 3 APU Gold Medal 

 
PTD PHOTO TRAVEL 
(COLOR) Htet Hein Singapore Inle Pagoda Festival 03 APU Gold Medal 

 
PTD PHOTO TRAVEL 
(COLOR) Ling Yongxiong Australia Australia Day 3 APU Gold Medal 

 
PTD PHOTO TRAVEL 
(COLOR) Patel Dilip USA Tribe Life APU Gold Medal 

 
PTD PHOTO TRAVEL 
(COLOR) Tan Song Chuan Malaysia Gansers River Ceremony APU Gold Medal 

 
PTD PHOTO TRAVEL 
(COLOR) Tan Song Chuan Malaysia Heaven Know APU Gold Medal 
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PTD PHOTO TRAVEL 
(COLOR) Thwaits Yun USA Peaceful APU Gold Medal 

 
PTD PHOTO TRAVEL 
(COLOR) Thwaits Yun USA Sunrise APU Gold Medal 

 
PTD PHOTO TRAVEL 
(COLOR) Agapov Sergey 

Russian 
Federation Fishing Village APU Merit Award E-Certificate 

 
PTD PHOTO TRAVEL 
(COLOR) Agapov Sergey 

Russian 
Federation Lofoten Henningsvaer APU Merit Award E-Certificate 

 
PTD PHOTO TRAVEL 
(COLOR) Chan Ching Ching Hong Kong Ice Cave Adventure APU Merit Award E-Certificate 

 
PTD PHOTO TRAVEL 
(COLOR) Che Arnaldo Paulo Hong Kong Dancing Fish APU Merit Award E-Certificate 

 
PTD PHOTO TRAVEL 
(COLOR) Che Arnaldo Paulo Hong Kong Ijtema Prayer 5 APU Merit Award E-Certificate 

 
PTD PHOTO TRAVEL 
(COLOR) Che Arnaldo Paulo Hong Kong Solace 2 APU Merit Award E-Certificate 

 
PTD PHOTO TRAVEL 
(COLOR) Cufar Aleksander Slovenia Morning-551 APU Merit Award E-Certificate 

 
PTD PHOTO TRAVEL 
(COLOR) Dao Le Chau Vietnam Hoa Coi 4 APU Merit Award E-Certificate 

 
PTD PHOTO TRAVEL 
(COLOR) Dao Le Chau Vietnam Onthewayhome 15 APU Merit Award E-Certificate 

 
PTD PHOTO TRAVEL 
(COLOR) Hausdoerfer Frank Germany Powerful Train 8 APU Merit Award E-Certificate 

 
PTD PHOTO TRAVEL 
(COLOR) Htet Hein Singapore Temple Day 11 APU Merit Award E-Certificate 

 
PTD PHOTO TRAVEL 
(COLOR) Huang Woodpecker Taiwan Firefishing APU Merit Award E-Certificate 

 
PTD PHOTO TRAVEL 
(COLOR) Khot Husna India Celebration 2017 H APU Merit Award E-Certificate 

 
PTD PHOTO TRAVEL 
(COLOR) Khot Husna India Ganesh Visarjan 2019A APU Merit Award E-Certificate 

 
PTD PHOTO TRAVEL 
(COLOR) Kwan Phillip Canada Trotting At Pyramid APU Merit Award E-Certificate 
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PTD PHOTO TRAVEL 
(COLOR) Mei Rick USA Fisherman's Village APU Merit Award E-Certificate 

 
PTD PHOTO TRAVEL 
(COLOR) Tang Chan Seng Macau Firework 44 APU Merit Award E-Certificate 

 
PTD PHOTO TRAVEL 
(COLOR) Tang Chan Seng Macau Funny Girls 15 APU Merit Award E-Certificate 

 
PTD PHOTO TRAVEL 
(COLOR) Trek Shehan Sri Lanka In Progess APU Merit Award E-Certificate 

 
PTD PHOTO TRAVEL 
(COLOR) Zhou Jingbiao China Pray APU Merit Award E-Certificate 

 
PTD PHOTO TRAVEL 
(COLOR) Catania Gottfried Malta Siggiewi Fjakkoli 2 APU Honor Mention E-Certificate 

 
PTD PHOTO TRAVEL 
(COLOR) Choi Lewis K. Y. Hong Kong Louder 4 APU Honor Mention E-Certificate 

 
PTD PHOTO TRAVEL 
(COLOR) Leung Sally Hong Kong Hurrying To Worship APU Honor Mention E-Certificate 

 
PTD PHOTO TRAVEL 
(COLOR) Luo Robin Canada Canton Style Parade 3 APU Honor Mention E-Certificate 

 
PTD PHOTO TRAVEL 
(COLOR) Paul Tapas Kumar India Buddha At Wat Suwan Kuha 02 APU Honor Mention E-Certificate 

 
PTD PHOTO TRAVEL 
(COLOR) Sengupta Sanjoy India Adam Horses 10 APU Honor Mention E-Certificate 

 
PTD PHOTO TRAVEL 
(COLOR) Sengupta Sanjoy India Prayer Mawela Mosque 1 APU Honor Mention E-Certificate 

 
PTD PHOTO TRAVEL 
(COLOR) Tan Song Chuan Malaysia Lamaism Ceremony APU Honor Mention E-Certificate 

 
PTD PHOTO TRAVEL 
(COLOR) Tang Kai Lon Macau Gondola Dock 8 APU Honor Mention E-Certificate 

 
PTD PHOTO TRAVEL 
(COLOR) Thakkar Jatinkumar USA Fall Foliage Hot Air Balloon Ride APU Honor Mention E-Certificate 

 
PTD PHOTO TRAVEL 
(COLOR) Tran Sa Kim USA At The  Chinese Temple 4137 APU Honor Mention E-Certificate 

 
PTD PHOTO TRAVEL 
(COLOR) Tran Sa Kim USA Going To The Market  0227 APU Honor Mention E-Certificate 
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PTD PHOTO TRAVEL 
(COLOR) Trek Shehan Sri Lanka Rituals 3 APU Honor Mention E-Certificate 

 
PTD PHOTO TRAVEL 
(COLOR) Wong Yan China Sightseeing APU Honor Mention E-Certificate 

 
PTD PHOTO TRAVEL 
(COLOR) Yuen Hung Kam Australia Charming Great Wall APU Honor Mention E-Certificate 
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 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Agapov Sergey 
Russian 
Federation A Large Migration Of Wildebeest 2 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Agapov Sergey 
Russian 
Federation The Great Migration Of Wildebeest 2 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Agapov Sergey 
Russian 
Federation Great Migration Of Wildebeest 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Banerjee Sounak India Craving To Fly Away 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Bhattacharya Arunava India Saint With Bird 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Boike Margaret USA Dragon Fly Tail Up 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Chan Ching Ching Hong Kong The Goat Lady 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Chan Ching Ching Hong Kong Struggle For Own Space 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Chan Ching Ching Hong Kong Happy Hour 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Chan Ching Ching Hong Kong Tribal Children 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Chan H.W. Hong Kong Beautiful Moments C31 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Chan H.W. Hong Kong Suwa Onbashira Festival 5 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Chan Hugo USA Drive The Horses No.3 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Chan Hugo USA Gallant Horses 5 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Chan Hugo USA Horses Looping 1 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Chan Hugo USA The Camels Boltded 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Che Arnaldo Paulo Hong Kong The Widow And The Orphan 4 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Che Arnaldo Paulo Hong Kong Festival Lembah Baliem 4 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Che Arnaldo Paulo Hong Kong Buddhist Festival 1 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Che Arnaldo Paulo Hong Kong Do Not Run 4 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Cheng Wen-Pin Taiwan Work 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Chng Kim Yiang Singapore Fishing In The Mist 5 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Chng Kim Yiang Singapore Sunrise 3 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Cufar Aleksander Slovenia Frog-P1000 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Cufar Aleksander Slovenia Fantasy-M77 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Dao Le Chau Vietnam Covic School 19 #  1 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Dao Le Chau Vietnam Fisherman-4 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Dao Le Chau Vietnam Hoa Coi 1 
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 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Fleury Gerald USA Tri Color Shot 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Fonteijne Rudi Netherlands Krommeweg 3 Met Ganzen 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Huang Woodpecker Taiwan Beauty Pound Millet Mochi 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Hung Yuk Fung Garius Hong Kong Walias Juniors 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Hung Yuk Fung Garius Hong Kong Big Leap 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Hung Yuk Fung Garius Hong Kong Snow Horses 3 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Hung Yuk Fung Garius Hong Kong Winter Fishing 2 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Kamal Syed Bangladesh Baba Loknath Rakher Upobash11 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Kamal Syed Bangladesh Prayers For Peace 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Keel David England Mami Sato Jumps Into The Lead 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Keel David England Yamamoto Leads On The Final Bend 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Kong Poh Chik USA Red Beauty 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Kong Poh Chik USA Retrospective 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Kwan Phillip Canada Tern Landing 231 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Kwan Phillip Canada Aurora 25 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Leung Sally Hong Kong Fly Away 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Leung Sally Hong Kong Waiting In The Snow 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Leung Sally Hong Kong Brick By Brick 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Ling Yongxiong Australia Game 6 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Ling Yongxiong Australia Red House 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Luo Robin Canada Art Creation 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Mei Rick USA Big Bite 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Mei Rick USA The Champion 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Nagy Lajos Romania Bee Eaters In Love 03 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Nagy Lajos Romania Bee Eaters Courtship 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Nagy Lajos Romania Hoopoe Feeding 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Nagy Lajos Romania The Little Bird S Food 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Patel Dilip USA All Honour To Our Lord 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Patel Dilip USA Mist In Golden Light 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Patel Dilip USA Tribulation 
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 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Schweden Wolfgang Germany Im Liebesrausch 1 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Sun Chengbo China Near The Mountain And By The River 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Sun Chengbo China Mountains And Rivers Depend On Each Other 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Tan Lee Eng Singapore Tribal Lady 4 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Tan Lee Eng Singapore Vietnam Beauty 1 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Tan Lee Eng Singapore Old Teahouse Beauty 7 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Tan Song Chuan Malaysia Enjor Morning Scene 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Tan Song Chuan Malaysia Morning Activity At Dawn 66 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Tan Song Chuan Malaysia Praying To God 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Tan Song Chuan Malaysia Three Generation 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Tang Chan Seng Macau Aladdin Lamp 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Tang Chan Seng Macau Classical Beauty 4 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Tang Kai Lon Macau Dancing In Venice 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Tang Kai Lon Macau Dark Hope 3 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Tang Kai Lon Macau Miro Girl 19 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Tay David Poey Cher Singapore Distracted Man 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Tay David Poey Cher Singapore Burj Khalifa 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Tay David Poey Cher Singapore Exquisite Eyes 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Tay David Poey Cher Singapore Highest Point 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Thwaits Yun USA Cowboy Bites The Dust 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Tong Jiangchuan China Buying Girl 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Tong Jiangchuan China Miao Dance01 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Trek Shehan Sri Lanka Child 5 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Trek Shehan Sri Lanka Sceen At The Sunset 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Trek Shehan Sri Lanka Death Ride 3 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Wong Hsiang Hui (Sylvester) Malaysia Golden Tree 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Wong Hsiang Hui (Sylvester) Malaysia Team 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Wong Yan China I Will Send You Home 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Xu Xiaomei China A Big Hug 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Ye Danlei Canada The Jewish Community22 
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 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Yee Pui-Chung Singapore Fanny Ballerina Leglift 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Yee Pui-Chung Singapore Granny Sewing 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Yee Pui-Chung Singapore Kid In Basket 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Yee Pui-Chung Singapore Nita In Red Hat 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Yeoh Fendy P.C. Indonesia Dog Photographer 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Yeoh Fendy P.C. Indonesia Fake  Alien 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Yuen Hung Kam Australia Full Strength Trial 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Yuen Hung Kam Australia Roaring Buggies 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Yuen Hung Kam Australia Balloon Spectacular 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Zheng Kai China Autumn Musical Note 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Zheng Kai China Herd Horses 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Zheng Kai China Magic Walts 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Zhou Jingbiao China Nostalgia 

 PIDC COLOUR OPEN Zhou Jingbiao China Greetings 

      
 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Banerjee Sounak India Lady By The Window 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Bhattacharya Arunava India Playing Violin 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Bhattacharya Arunava India Thoughtful 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Catania Gottfried Malta Tulip Staircase London 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Chan Ching Ching Hong Kong Happy Harvest 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Chan Ching Ching Hong Kong A Tribal Woman Nursing 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Chan Ching Ching Hong Kong Loyal Friend 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Chan Hugo USA Drive Out 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Chan Hugo USA Drive The Horses No.1 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Che Arnaldo Paulo Hong Kong Carthusian Monastery 1 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Che Arnaldo Paulo Hong Kong Brickfield 1 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Che Arnaldo Paulo Hong Kong Tomb Raider 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Choi Lewis K. Y. Hong Kong Fish Can Fly 2 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Cufar Aleksander Slovenia M-505 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Cufar Aleksander Slovenia Red-V44 
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 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Cufar Aleksander Slovenia Snow-110Bw 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Dao Le Chau Vietnam To School The Covid  Translation Era 19 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Fleury Gerald USA Winter's Here 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Hammer Peter Australia Towards Flinders Street Station 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Hammer Peter Australia Goddess Of The Sky 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Hammer Peter Australia The Weight Of Time 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Heng Zee Kek Singapore Three Spider Ladies 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Heng Zee Kek Singapore Beauty Five 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Htet Hein Singapore Lady In Red 10 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Htet Hein Singapore Balinese Dancer Girls 04 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Hung Yuk Fung Garius Hong Kong Head Potters 3 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Hung Yuk Fung Garius Hong Kong Rising Stars Of Football 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Hung Yuk Fung Garius Hong Kong Running Horses 1 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Hung Yuk Fung Garius Hong Kong Bike Rangers 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Kang Yang How Malaysia Harmonyglasses04 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Keel David England Mami Sato Stretching Out 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Keel David England Full Circle No Hands 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Khot Husna India Eyes Of Hope 1 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Khot Husna India Love In Red 4 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Khot Husna India Romantic Payal C 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Kong Ka-Pak Macau A Break For Smoking 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Kong Ka-Pak Macau Basket Of Fishes In Dust 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Kong Ka-Pak Macau Trolley In Tunnel 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Leung Sally Hong Kong Busy Day 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Leung Sally Hong Kong Bubble Fun 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Li Chunling China Winter Warm Sun 1 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Ling Yongxiong Australia Morning Mist 13 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Ling Yongxiong Australia Fighting Hose Bw 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Mei Rick USA The Priest 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Mei Rick USA Out Working 



  
APU AUTUMN 2020 (THAILAND) PSA 2020-321 

 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Mei Rick USA The Fisherman 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Nagy Lajos Romania Gallop In Black And White 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Pal Udayan Sankar India Chequered 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Patel Dilip USA Carer With Group 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Patel Dilip USA Holy Rays Mono 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Patel Dilip USA Rays To Leadership 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Patel Dilip USA A Artificer 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Ren Zhicai China Who Is It 2 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Schmidt Barbara Germany Dolce Channel 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Sinha Barun India Madhuri No 24 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Sinha Barun India Madhuri No 20  

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Sinha Barun India Madhuri No 12 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Sun Chengbo China Walk Into The Sunshine 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Tan Lee Eng Singapore Flying Frog 2 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Tan Lee Eng Singapore Tribal Lady 3 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Tan Song Chuan Malaysia Go For Feeding 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Tan Song Chuan Malaysia Supervisor 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Tang Chan Seng Macau Classical Beauty 3 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Tang Chan Seng Macau Synchronized Swimming 4 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Tang Kai Lon Macau Mystical Age 2 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Tang Kai Lon Macau Secret Lady 18 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Tay David Poey Cher Singapore Fishing In Myanmar 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Tay David Poey Cher Singapore Living In Poverty 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Tay David Poey Cher Singapore Huian Fisherwomen 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Thakkar Jatinkumar USA Bonjour 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Thakkar Jatinkumar USA Music Love 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Thwaits Yun USA Tread Waves 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Tong Jiangchuan China Bask In The Wheat 02 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Tong Jiangchuan China Child Interest 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Tong Jiangchuan China Snuggle 
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 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Tran Sa Kim USA Dendelion Seeds  Under  The Wind 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Trek Shehan Sri Lanka Mother 3 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Wong Hsiang Hui (Sylvester) Malaysia Gigi Hue Beach 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Wong Hsiang Hui (Sylvester) Malaysia Seafood Market 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Wong Hsiang Hui (Sylvester) Malaysia The Jetty 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Wong Yan China In The Rain 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Wong Yan China Happy Life 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Wong Yan China Leisure Life 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Wong Yan China Playing 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Xu Xiaomei China Co Work 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Ye Danlei Canada Living In Bangladesh43 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Yee Pui-Chung Singapore Lishui Two Boats 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Yee Pui-Chung Singapore Ava Monk Under Holy Tree 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Yee Pui-Chung Singapore Walk Down Pavement 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Yeoh Fendy P.C. Indonesia Reflection Of Umbrella 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Yeoh Fendy P.C. Indonesia Sharing 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Yeoh Jin Huat Malaysia Bird Cage Maker 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Yeoh Jin Huat Malaysia Couple Daily Jobs 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Yuen Hung Kam Australia Dragon Boat Team 2 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Yuen Hung Kam Australia Leading 4 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Zheng Kai China Moonlight 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Zheng Kai China Landscape Painting 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Zhou Jingbiao China It's Raining 

 PIDM MONOCHROME OPEN Zhou Jingbiao China Sunrise In The East And Rain In The West 
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